Tabulka C1/ Table C1
Statni rozpoctové vydaje na VaV v soukromych podnicich podle odvétvi CZ-NACE a velikosti podniku v roce 2020
Government budget allocations of R&D in private enterprises by CZ-NACE and the size-class of enterprise in 2020
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Nazev odvétvi (upraveny)
Name of industry (corrected)

CELKEM
TOTAL
Zemédélstvi, lesnictvi a rybarstvi
Agriculture, forestry and fishing
Zpracovatelsky primysl
Manufacturing
Ostatni pramysl
Other industry
Stavebnictvi
Construction
Velkoobchod; doprava a skladovani
Wholesale; transportation and storage
Informaéni a komunikaéni innosti
Information and communication
Cinnosti v oblasti IT
IT activities
Ostatni informaéni a komunikaéni ¢innosti
Other information and communication activities
Profesni, védecké a technické €innosti
Professional, scientific and technical activities
Architektonické a inZenyrské Cinnosti; technické zkousky a analyzy
Architectural and engineering activities; technical testing and analysis
Vyzkum a vyvoj
Scientific research and development
Ostatni profesni, védecké a technické ¢innosti
Other professional, scientific and technical activities
Ostatni podnikové sluzby
Other business services

Ostatni sluzby
Other services

Malé podniky

Small enterprises

1 469,2

17,8

491,9

16,5

32,6

147,6

233,5

226,5

6,9

503,8

156,1

260,3

87,4

18,0

7,7

Stredni podniky
Medium
enterprises

1493,3
28,2
4146
32,6
29,9
34,3
80,9
80,9
0,0
869,1
77.1
782,4
9,7
3,2

0,3

Velké podniky

Large enterprises

4711

0,5

360,2

13,0

15,5

0,2

15,9

15,9

65,9

13,7

27,2

25,0

mil. K&/CZK million

Celkem
Total

3433,6

46,5

1266,7

62,1

78,0

182,1

330,3

323,3

7,0

1438,8

246,8

1069,9

1221

21,2

8,0



